
7.30am

8.45am

9.00am

9.05am

9.15am

9.30am

9.35am

10.00am

10.30am

10.35am 

10.50am

11.10am

11.25am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.35pm

12.40pm

2.05pm

2.15pm

2.50pm

3.00pm
Care 
Honesty
Accountability
Service
Excellence 

Date: 
Wednesday, 09
October 2024

Time: 
7.30am - 3.00pm

Venue:  
Sofitel Fiji Resort &
Spa

Programme

www.fnu.ac.fj

Registration

MC to call house to order

Arrival of Chief Guest, Solicitor General for Office of the Attorney General
Mr Ropate Green Lomavatu

Welcome Address by FNU Vice Chancellor
Professor Unaisi Nabobo Baba

Keynote Address by the Chief Guest

Vote of Thanks by the PVC TVET
Dr Isimeli Tagicakiverata

Speaker 1: Driving Innovation Through Business Excellence: An APO
Resource Person & International Consultant, Singapore 
Mr George Wong

Morning Tea & Photo Session

Introduction of Panel and Judges for the Team Excellence Competition

Project Presentation 1: Team Premium, Future Farms Pte Limited
(Trading as Rooster Poultry)
Topic: Increasing Manpower to get Higher Yield through Premium
Boneless Products

Project Presentation 2: Team Life Transformers, Sugar Cane Growers
Fund
Topic: Sales Management Project

Project Presentation 3: Team Agile Avengers, Fiji Revenue & Customs
Service
Topic: Agile Evolution

Project Presentation 4: Team TrailBlazers, Future Farms Pte Limited
(Trading as Rooster Poultry)
Topic: Improving Hatchability through maximizing the efficiency of meals.

Project Presentation 5: Team 2JZ, Raffe Hotel & Resorts
Topic: Improving Workplace Efficiency

Project Presentation 6: Team Recreation Harbour, Fiji Ports Corporation
Limited
Topic: FPCL Wellness Centre

Project Presentation 7: Team Wunderkinds, Future Farms Pte Limited
(Trading as Rooster Poultry)
Topic: Introduction Track Feeding System in Rearing Farms to Reduce
Feed Wastage

Presentation of Gifts by Panel of Judges

Lunch

Overall Comment by the Chief Guest

Team Excellence Awards Presentation

Program Closure by Acting Director Productivity & Innovation, NTPC
Mr Bob Mitchell

Afternoon tea

Fiji National University 
2024 National Quality & Innovation Conference

4th Team Excellence Competition
“Inclusive Productivity”

Programme

QR CODE 2024 BE/NQIC
EVALUATION SURVEY

QR CODE TEAM
EXCELLENCE PROJECTS


