

www.fnu.ac.fj

Date: Wednesday, 09 October 2024

Time: 7.30am - 3.00pm

Venue: Sofitel Fiji Resort & Spa

## **QR CODE TEAM EXCELLENCE PROJECTS**



### QR CODE 2024 BE/NQIC **EVALUATION SURVEY**



Follow us on -

Care Honesty Accountability Service Excellence

2.05pm

2.15pm

2.50pm

# Fiji National University

## 2024 National Quality & Innovation Conference 4th Team Excellence Competition "Inclusive Productivity"

Programme Programme	
7.30am	Registration
8.45am	MC to call house to order
9.00am	Arrival of Chief Guest, Solicitor General for Office of the Attorney General Mr Ropate Green Lomavatu
9.05am	Welcome Address by FNU Vice Chancellor Professor Unaisi Nabobo Baba
9.15am	Keynote Address by the Chief Guest
9.30am	Vote of Thanks by the PVC TVET  Dr Isimeli Tagicakiverata
9.35am	<b>Speaker 1:</b> Driving Innovation Through Business Excellence: An APO Resource Person & International Consultant, Singapore Mr George Wong
10.00am	Morning Tea & Photo Session
10.30am	Introduction of Panel and Judges for the Team Excellence Competition
10.35am	Project Presentation 1: Team Premium, Future Farms Pte Limited (Trading as Rooster Poultry) Topic: Increasing Manpower to get Higher Yield through Premium Boneless Products
10.50am	Project Presentation 2: Team Life Transformers, Sugar Cane Growers Fund Topic: Sales Management Project
11.10am	Project Presentation 3: Team Agile Avengers, Fiji Revenue & Customs Service Topic: Agile Evolution
11.25am	Project Presentation 4: Team TrailBlazers, Future Farms Pte Limited (Trading as Rooster Poultry) Topic: Improving Hatchability through maximizing the efficiency of meals.
11.45am	Project Presentation 5: Team 2JZ, Raffe Hotel & Resorts Topic: Improving Workplace Efficiency
12.00pm	Project Presentation 6: Team Recreation Harbour, Fiji Ports Corporation Limited Topic: FPCL Wellness Centre
12.15pm	Project Presentation 7: Team Wunderkinds, Future Farms Pte Limited (Trading as Rooster Poultry) Topic: Introduction Track Feeding System in Rearing Farms to Reduce Feed Wastage
12.35pm	Presentation of Gifts by Panel of Judges
12.40pm	Lunch

Overall Comment by the Chief Guest

Team Excellence Awards Presentation

Mr Bob Mitchell

3.00pm Afternoon tea

Program Closure by Acting Director Productivity & Innovation, NTPC